
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:35 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Rosaryville Elementary

BUS 014
05:47 AM 7400 S OSBORNE RD

05:51 AM 6904 S OSBORNE RD

05:57 AM CARROLL WAY AND CARROLL CT

06:06 AM BRENTWOOD DR & CAPSTAN DR

06:10 AM MARYVALE RD & S OSBORNE RD

06:14 AM ALPHIN CT & OSBORNE HILL DR

06:18 AM S OSBORNE RD @ MAILBOXES 6300-6320

06:22 AM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

06:30 AM MARLBORO PIKE & SAUERWEIN WAY

06:35 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

06:38 AM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

06:49 AM CHERYL DR & ROBLEE DR

07:02 AM ROLLING GLEN WAY & S OSBORNE RD

BUS 814
06:47 AM DON DR & WOODYARD RD (NW)

06:57 AM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

06:59 AM 10303 ROBERT CRAIN HWY SW 1

07:08 AM 9952 ROSARYVILLE RD

BUS 835
06:52 AM 7827 ROSARYVILLE RD

07:00 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

07:04 AM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

BUS 839
06:48 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

06:52 AM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

06:55 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

06:59 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & OLD FRANK TIPPETT RD

07:03 AM DEL RAY CT AN ROSARYVILLE RD

07:04 AM 9601 ROSARYVILLE RD

07:07 AM 9805 ROSARYVILLE RD

BUS 846
07:20 AM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

07:21 AM 10606 FRANK TIPPETT RD

07:26 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

07:27 AM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

07:29 AM 10300 FRANK TIPPETT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:35 PM Page 2 of 4

BUS 854
06:24 AM 9890 ROSARYVILLE RD

06:29 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

06:31 AM 7824 ROSARYVILLE RD

06:33 AM HAISLIP WAY &  WOODYARD CIR

06:38 AM JOUSTING LN & ROSEMONT ST (SW)

06:41 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

06:50 AM PRESIDENTIAL PKWY & WOODYARD RD

07:00 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

07:03 AM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

BUS 857
07:13 AM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

07:15 AM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

07:18 AM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:35 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Rosaryville Elementary

BUS 012
02:04 PM 7400 S OSBORNE RD

02:06 PM ROLLING GLEN WAY & S OSBORNE RD

02:07 PM 7213 S OSBORNE RD

02:10 PM 6904 S OSBORNE RD

02:16 PM CARROLL WAY AND CARROLL CT

02:21 PM BRENTWOOD DR & CAPSTAN DR

02:25 PM MARYVALE RD & S OSBORNE RD

02:28 PM ALPHIN CT & OSBORNE HILL DR

02:33 PM 6300 S OSBORNE RD

02:51 PM 6310 S OSBORNE RD

02:55 PM WILLIAM BEANES RD AND FEDERAL CT

03:03 PM MARLBORO PIKE & SAUERWEIN WAY

03:08 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

03:11 PM CHECKERBERRY WAY & PERRYWOOD RD

03:22 PM CHERYL DR & ROBLEE DR

03:26 PM PRESIDENTIAL PKWY & WOODYARD RD

BUS 814
02:04 PM DON DR & WOODYARD RD (NW)

02:16 PM 9952 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:23 PM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

BUS 835
02:05 PM ANGORA DR & HALIARD ST

02:07 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

02:14 PM 7827 ROSARYVILLE RD

BUS 839
01:59 PM 9805 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:04 PM 9601 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:09 PM DEL RAY CT AN ROSARYVILLE RD

02:13 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & OLD FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:16 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

02:18 PM BALLOTADE ST & DRESSAGE DRIVE

02:25 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & GRAYSTONE DR

BUS 846
02:03 PM 10300 FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:06 PM GARDEN VALLEY CT & ROCK OAK TER

02:08 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:35 PM Page 4 of 4

02:12 PM 10606 FRANK TIPPETT RD

02:16 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

BUS 854
01:59 PM 9890 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:04 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

02:06 PM 7824 ROSARYVILLE RD

02:09 PM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

02:14 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

02:20 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

02:25 PM ROSEMONT ST & JOUSTING LN (NW)

02:29 PM HEARTWOOD LN & WOODYARD CIR (NE)

BUS 857
02:01 PM BAILEY DR & BLACKSTONE AVE

02:03 PM GLOUCESTER LN & TOTTENHAM RD

02:06 PM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR @ RECREATIONAL FACILITY


